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Fall	Enrollment
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Lawrence
Head
Count Percent

Medical	Center
Head
Count Percent

Total
Head
Count Percent

Full	Time

Part	Time

Total 100.0%

15.8%

84.2%

23,872

3,774

20,098

100.0%

16.6%

83.4%

3,766

624

3,142

100.0%

15.9%

84.1%

27,638

4,398

23,240

Student	Head	Count,	Percent	of	Total,	and	FTE	by	Governing	Campus

Lawrence

Medical
Center

15.8%

84.2%

16.6%

83.4%

Full	Time
Part	Time

Lawrence
Head
Count FTE

Medical	Center
Head
Count FTE

Total
Head
Count FTE

Full	Time

Part	Time

Total 21,570.0

1,850.4

19,719.6

23,872

3,774

20,098

3,462.4

284.6

3,177.8

3,766

624

3,142

25,032.4

2,135.0

22,897.4

27,638

4,398

23,240

FTE	calculations	differ	from	KBOR	FTE	calculations.		See	note	above.

Segment	table	and	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.	Students	are
assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	they	take	the	majority	of	their	credit
hours.	FTE	is	calculated	by	dividing	total	enrolled	hours	by	15	for	undergraduates,	12
for	doctoral	professional	students,	and	9	for	other	graduate	students.	FTE	is	set	to	1.0
for	MD	students	and	medical	residents.	Student	level	Specialist	included	with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS	methodology.
See	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by	race/ethnicity	based	on
all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right	of
the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

New	Student	Type
All

Term
Fall	2022

UG/Grad
Undergraduate
Graduate
Medical	Residents
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Fall	Enrollment
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Lawrence
Head
Count Percent

Medical	Center
Head
Count Percent

Total
Head
Count Percent

17	&	below

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25	-	29

30	-	39

40	-	49

50	&	above

Total 100.0%

1.3%

2.6%

7.7%

8.6%

2.8%

4.6%

8.2%

15.3%

15.0%

16.5%

15.7%

1.7%

23,872

304

621

1,831

2,052

672

1,095

1,963

3,650

3,587

3,940

3,747

410

100.0%

1.4%

5.2%

23.6%

38.6%

9.0%

8.8%

5.8%

4.2%

3.1%

0.4%

0.1%

3,766

52

195

887

1,452

340

330

219

157

118

14

2

100.0%

1.3%

3.0%

9.8%

12.7%

3.7%

5.2%

7.9%

13.8%

13.4%

14.3%

13.6%

1.5%

27,638

356

816

2,718

3,504

1,012

1,425

2,182

3,807

3,705

3,954

3,749

410

Student	Head	Count,	Percent	of	Total,	and	FTE	by	Governing	Campus

Lawrence

Medical
Center

38.6%

15.3% 15.0%

16.5%

15.7%

23.6%

0.4% 4.2%
5.8%

8.8%

9.0%

5.2%

8.2%

4.6%

2.8%

8.6%

7.7%
2.6% 1.7%

17	&	below
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25	-	29

30	-	39
40	-	49
50	&	above

Lawrence
Head
Count FTE

Medical	Center
Head
Count FTE

Total
Head
Count FTE

17	&	below

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25	-	29

30	-	39

40	-	49

50	&	above

Total 21,570.0

163.0

393.7

1,282.6

1,668.6

638.7

1,054.6

1,868.3

3,416.5

3,430.5

3,822.1

3,653.2

178.2

23,872

304

621

1,831

2,052

672

1,095

1,963

3,650

3,587

3,940

3,747

410

3,462.4

25.0

126.6

741.7

1,357.4

344.9

354.2

236.1

156.4

107.6

11.6

0.8

3,766

52

195

887

1,452

340

330

219

157

118

14

2

25,032.4

188.0

520.4

2,024.3

3,026.0

983.6

1,408.8

2,104.4

3,572.9

3,538.2

3,833.7

3,654.0

178.2

27,638

356

816

2,718

3,504

1,012

1,425

2,182

3,807

3,705

3,954

3,749

410

FTE	calculations	differ	from	KBOR	FTE	calculations.		See	note	above.

Segment	table	and	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.	Students	are
assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	they	take	the	majority	of	their	credit
hours.	FTE	is	calculated	by	dividing	total	enrolled	hours	by	15	for	undergraduates,	12
for	doctoral	professional	students,	and	9	for	other	graduate	students.	FTE	is	set	to	1.0
for	MD	students	and	medical	residents.	Student	level	Specialist	included	with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS	methodology.
See	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by	race/ethnicity	based	on
all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right	of
the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

New	Student	Type
All

Term
Fall	2022

UG/Grad
Undergraduate
Graduate
Medical	Residents
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Fall	Enrollment
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Lawrence
Head
Count Percent

Medical	Center
Head
Count Percent

Total
Head
Count Percent

	Lawrence

Edwards

Edwards-KUMC

Medical	Center

Wichita-KUMC

Total 100.0%

5.6%

94.4%

23,872

1,330

22,542

100.0%

5.9%

91.3%

2.7%

3,766

224

3,439

103

100.0%

0.8%

12.4%

0.4%

4.8%

81.6%

27,638

224

3,439

103

1,330

22,542

Student	Head	Count,	Percent	of	Total,	and	FTE	by	Governing	Campus

Lawrence

Medical
Center

94.4%

91.3%

5.6%

5.9% 2.7%

	Lawrence
Edwards
Edwards-KUMC
Medical	Center
Wichita-KUMC

Lawrence
Head
Count FTE

Medical	Center
Head
Count FTE

Total
Head
Count FTE

	Lawrence

Edwards

Edwards-KUMC

Medical	Center

Wichita-KUMC

Total 21,570.0

968.7

20,601.3

23,872

1,330

22,542

3,462.4

220.0

3,183.8

58.6

3,766

224

3,439

103

25,032.4

220.0

3,183.8

58.6

968.7

20,601.3

27,638

224

3,439

103

1,330

22,542

FTE	calculations	differ	from	KBOR	FTE	calculations.		See	note	above.

Segment	table	and	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.	Students	are
assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	they	take	the	majority	of	their	credit
hours.	FTE	is	calculated	by	dividing	total	enrolled	hours	by	15	for	undergraduates,	12
for	doctoral	professional	students,	and	9	for	other	graduate	students.	FTE	is	set	to	1.0
for	MD	students	and	medical	residents.	Student	level	Specialist	included	with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS	methodology.
See	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by	race/ethnicity	based	on
all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right	of
the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

New	Student	Type
All

Term
Fall	2022

UG/Grad
Undergraduate
Graduate
Medical	Residents
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Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
0
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10,000
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20,000

25,000

69.2%69.2%69.1%68.7%67.9%67.8%68.4%69.0%69.1% 69.6%

27.6%27.6%27.8%28.5%29.2%29.3%28.6%28.1%28.0% 27.0%

Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	UG/Grad		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Graduate

Medical	Residents

Undergraduate 19,241

930

7,467

27,638

19,145

905

7,635

27,685

19,120

875

7,624

27,619

19,652

871

7,900

28,423

19,576

820

8,114

28,510

19,323

822

8,302

28,447

19,243

837

8,321

28,401

19,224

832

8,035

28,091

19,322

808

7,853

27,983

19,199

816

7,769

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Graduate
Medical	Residents
Undergraduate

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	UG/Grad

21



Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

75.9%76.5%78.0%78.7%79.4%80.2%80.7%81.6%82.5%
75.0%

24.1%23.5%
22.0%21.3%20.6%19.8%19.3%18.4%17.5%

25.0%

Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Minority/Nonminority		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Minority

Nonminority 20,742

6,896

27,638

21,004

6,681

27,685

21,139

6,480

27,619

22,182

6,241

28,423

22,436

6,074

28,510

22,597

5,850

28,447

22,769

5,632

28,401

22,668

5,423

28,091

22,835

5,148

27,983

22,925

4,859

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Minority
Nonminority

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Minority/Nonminority
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Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

93.2%93.3%93.4%92.2%92.0%91.8%91.4%91.0%91.2%91.3%

6.8%8.7% 8.8% 9.0% 8.6% 8.2% 8.0% 7.8% 6.6% 6.7%

Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Domestic/International	

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Domestic

International 1,877

25,761

27,638

1,862

25,823

27,685

1,825

25,794

27,619

2,228

26,195

28,423

2,291

26,219

28,510

2,337

26,110

28,447

2,450

25,951

28,401

2,538

25,553

28,091

2,472

25,511

27,983

2,431

25,353

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Domestic
International

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Domestic/International
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Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
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7.8%8.0%8.2%8.6%

4.6% 4.9% 5.0%
5.4% 5.9% 6.2%

5.3% 5.7%

9.0%

6.2% 6.5% 7.2% 7.6%
8.2% 8.3% 8.8%8.7% 8.8%

6.0%

Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Race/Ethnicity		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

American	Indian	or	Alaska	Native

Asian

Black	or	African	American

Hispanic

International

Native	Hawaiian	or	Other	Pacific	I..

Two	or	more	races

Unspecified

White 18,352

513

1,397

19

1,877

2,419

1,202

1,715

144

27,638

18,723

419

1,356

26

1,862

2,310

1,213

1,642

134

27,685

18,825

489

1,400

30

1,825

2,251

1,155

1,503

141

27,619

19,418

536

1,366

28

2,228

2,163

1,147

1,412

125

28,423

19,654

491

1,336

23

2,291

2,044

1,162

1,385

124

28,510

19,794

466

1,335

14

2,337

1,853

1,158

1,357

133

28,447

19,792

527

1,266

7

2,450

1,763

1,125

1,318

153

28,401

19,595

535

1,233

9

2,538

1,674

1,070

1,296

141

28,091

19,520

843

1,103

22

2,472

1,582

1,147

1,151

143

27,983

19,848

646

981

23

2,431

1,484

1,050

1,153

168

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

American	Indian	or	Alaska	Native
Asian
Black	or	African	American
Hispanic

International
Native	Hawaiian	or	Other	Pacific	Islander
Two	or	more	races
Unspecified

White

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Race/Ethnicity
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Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
0
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Sex		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Female

Male

Not	Reported 46

12,612

14,980

27,638

47

12,733

14,905

27,685

78

12,814

14,727

27,619

524

13,062

14,837

28,423

75

13,461

14,974

28,510

53

13,543

14,851

28,447

25

13,532

14,844

28,401

13,622

14,469

28,091

13,702

14,281

27,983

13,597

14,187

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Female
Male
Not	Reported

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Sex
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Residency	

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

	Resident

Nonresident 11,445

16,193

27,638

11,241

16,444

27,685

10,848

16,771

27,619

11,175

17,248

28,423

11,054

17,456

28,510

10,932

17,515

28,447

10,815

17,586

28,401

10,284

17,807

28,091

10,167

17,816

27,983

9,898

17,886

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

	Resident
Nonresident

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Residency
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Student	Level		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

10	Freshman
20	Sophomore

30	Junior
40	Senior

55	UG	Certif	/	Non-degree
60	Masters

65	GR	Certif	/	Non-degree
75	Doct-Rsrch

80	Doct-Prof
85	Doct-Other 930

2,205
2,032

377
2,853

722

5,154
4,026

4,070
5,269

27,638

905

2,220
2,116

301
2,998

751

5,429
4,286

3,871
4,808

27,685

875

2,192
2,085

272
3,075

720

5,485
4,450

4,113
4,352

27,619

871

2,133
2,161

493
3,113

681

5,504
4,513

4,335
4,619

28,423

820

2,080
2,194

467
3,373

478

5,406
4,509

4,383
4,800

28,510

822

2,109
2,188

430
3,575

455

5,168
4,361

4,404
4,935

28,447

837

2,233
2,229

301
3,558

417

5,297
4,163

4,149
5,217

28,401

832

2,192
2,258

274
3,311

461

5,392
4,191

3,929
5,251

28,091

808

2,169
2,286

233
3,165

541

5,451
4,227

4,056
5,047

27,983

816

2,098
2,312

189
3,170

486

5,554
4,185

3,922
5,052

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

10	Freshman
20	Sophomore
30	Junior
40	Senior

55	UG	Certif	/	Non-degree
60	Masters
65	GR	Certif	/	Non-degree
75	Doct-Rsrch

80	Doct-Prof
85	Doct-Other

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Student	Level
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Full	Time/Part	Time		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Full	Time

Part	Time 4,398

23,240

27,638

4,775

22,910

27,685

5,001

22,618

27,619

4,748

23,675

28,423

4,645

23,865

28,510

4,715

23,732

28,447

4,568

23,833

28,401

4,199

23,892

28,091

3,988

23,995

27,983

3,922

23,862

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Full	Time
Part	Time

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Full	Time/Part	Time
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Age	Group	

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total
17	&	below
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25	-	29
30	-	39
40	-	49
50	&	above 356

816
2,718
3,504
1,012
1,425
2,182
3,807
3,705
3,954
3,749

410
27,638

378
831

2,980
3,566
1,110
1,412
2,264
3,726
3,897
3,700
3,436

385
27,685

390
779

2,942
3,564
1,182
1,459
2,302
3,727
3,793
3,856
3,220

405
27,619

338
812

2,854
3,883
1,189
1,620
2,309
3,816
3,867
3,852
3,497

386
28,423

401
795

2,891
4,073
1,149
1,519
2,431
3,697
3,939
3,852
3,522

241
28,510

405
853

2,960
4,238
1,162
1,501
2,403
3,572
3,769
3,928
3,459

197
28,447

378
815

3,048
4,343
1,234
1,490
2,311
3,602
3,717
3,756
3,527

180
28,401

363
788

2,985
4,270
1,290
1,653
2,301
3,476
3,684
3,661
3,468

152
28,091

396
790

2,981
4,155
1,413
1,773
2,499
3,296
3,540
3,689
3,338

113
27,983

390
754

3,004
4,206
1,322
1,882
2,656
3,327
3,359
3,458
3,333

93
27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

17	&	below
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

25	-	29
30	-	39
40	-	49
50	&	above

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Age	Group
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Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Physical	Campus		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

	Lawrence

Edwards

Edwards-KUMC

Medical	Center

Wichita-KUMC 224

3,439

103

1,330

22,542

27,638

212

3,398

117

1,450

22,508

27,685

217

3,315

123

1,386

22,578

27,619

248

3,432

114

1,327

23,302

28,423

246

3,350

99

1,267

23,548

28,510

259

3,222

75

1,222

23,669

28,447

244

3,230

35

1,235

23,657

28,401

246

3,127

10

1,375

23,333

28,091

236

3,135

1,365

23,247

27,983

233

3,116

1,236

23,199

27,784

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

	Lawrence
Edwards
Edwards-KUMC
Medical	Center

Wichita-KUMC

New	Student	Type
All

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Physical	Campus

30



Fall	2013 Fall	2014 Fall	2015 Fall	2016 Fall	2017 Fall	2018 Fall	2019 Fall	2020 Fall	2021 Fall	2022
0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

75.0%
74.4%

75.8%77.8%76.4%77.1%77.7%76.4%78.3% 71.5%

25.0%
25.6%

24.2%22.2%23.6%22.9%22.3%
23.6%21.8%

28.5%

Student	Head	Count	and	Percent	of	Total	by	Minority/Nonminority		

Fall	Enrollment	Trends
University	of	Kansas	-	All	Campuses
Last	Updated:	February	2023

Fall
2013

Fall
2014

Fall
2015

Fall
2016

Fall
2017

Fall
2018

Fall
2019

Fall
2020

Fall
2021

Fall
2022

Total

Minority

Nonminority 3,188

1,269

4,457

3,088

1,031

4,119

2,850

979

3,829

3,127

998

4,125

3,240

924

4,164

3,173

980

4,153

3,265

968

4,233

3,255

932

4,187

3,119

965

4,084

3,130

870

4,000

These	charts	show	KU	enrollments	as	of	fall	20th	day	census	points.
Students	are	assigned	to	a	governing	campus	based	on	where	the	student
takes	the	majority	of	his/her	credit	hours.	Student	level	'Specialist'	included
with	Masters.

Students	are	assigned	to	a	single	race/ethnicity	category	using	IPEDS
methodology;	see	the	Inclusive	Race/Ethnicity	tab	for	minority	enrollment	by
race/ethnicity	based	on	all	races/ethnicities	self-reported.

Hints	for	using	these	dashboards:
Users	can	limit	the	data	displayed	in	the	charts	and	tables	on	the	page	by	making
selections	in	the	filters	at	right.		To	print,	click	the	download	icon	at	the	bottom	right
of	the	page.		Users	can	download	pages	as	images	or	as	PDF	files.

Segment	chart	by
UG/Grad
Minority/Nonminority
Domestic/International
Race/Ethnicity
Sex
Residency
Student	Level
Full	Time/Part	Time
Age	Group
Physical	Campus

Minority
Nonminority

New	Student	Type
First-time	Freshmen

Governing	Campus
All

Residency
All

UG	/	Grad
All

Head	Count
by	Minority/Nonminority
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